

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year to date ended		Year ended
	December 31, 2020	September 30, 2020	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	March 31, 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Segment revenue						
Beer	305,994	223,240	324,929	654,801	1,153,557	1,463,082
Non-alcoholic beverages	595	656	478	1,966	1,567	2,033
Total revenue	306,589	223,896	325,407	656,767	1,155,124	1,465,115
2. Segment results						
Beer	21,098	5,442	23,594	19,209	80,691	94,972
Non-alcoholic beverages	(1,326)	(866)	(849)	(2,693)	(3,946)	(4,838)
Total segment results	19,772	4,576	22,745	16,516	76,745	90,134
Other income	467	3,244	354	3,859	854	930
Finance costs	(534)	(596)	(989)	(1,845)	(2,636)	(3,112)
Other unallocable expenses	(8,117)	(6,679)	(7,948)	(21,610)	(23,630)	(31,060)
Profit before exceptional items and tax	11,588	545	14,162	(3,080)	51,333	56,892
Exceptional item (refer Note 8)	5,500	-	-	5,500	-	-
Profit before tax	17,088	545	14,162	2,420	51,333	56,892

Rs. in Lakhs

See accompanying notes to the consolidated financial results

EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED
 CIN No.: L51900MH1981PLC023931
 Regd. Off.: 25/25A, 2nd Floor, 327, Nawab Building, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
 Phone: 9702003139
 Email: info@empowerindia.in
 Website: www.empowerindia.in

NOTICE

A Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on **Tuesday, 09th February, 2021 at 5.00 p.m.** at the Registered Office of the Company to Inter alia, consider, approve and take on record, the **Unaudited Financial Results** for the quarter and nine months ended **31st December, 2020** and any other matter with permission of the Chairman. The said notice will be made available on Company's website at www.empowerindia.in and may also be available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For Empower India Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajagopal lyengar
 Director & Compliance Officer
 Date: 29th January, 2021
 Place: Mumbai

RACL Geartech Limited					
CIN : L34300DL1983PLC016136					
Regd. Office: 15 th Floor, Eros Corporate Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019					
Phones: +91-11-66155129, +91-120-4588500					
Fax No.: +91-120-4588513 E-Mail: investor@raclegeartech.com					
Website: www.raclegeartech.com					
NOTICE FOR THE LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES					
NOTICE is hereby given that following share certificate(s) issued by the Company are stated to be lost/ misplaced and the registered holder thereof have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates:					
Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Share Certificate(s) No.	Distinctive Numbers From	To	No. of Shares
0015670	ANAND SAROOP BANSAL	755	2674508	2674607	100
The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has/ have any claim(s) with the Company in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim at its Registered Office at the address given above within 15 days of the publication of this Notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates.					
For RACL Geartech Limited Sd/- Gursharan Singh Chairman & Managing Director Place: Noida Date: 29 th January, 2021					

MAHINDRA MANULIFE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Mahindra Asset Management Company Pvt. Ltd.)

Corporate Identity Number: U65900MH2013PTC244758
Registered Office: "A" Wing, 4th Floor, Mahindra Towers, Dr. G.M. Bhosale Marg, P.K. Kurne Chowk, Worli, Mumbai 400 018
Corporate Office: 1st Floor, Sadhana House, 570, P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018
 Tel: 1800 4196244; website: www.mahindramanulife.com;
 email id: mfinvestors@mahindra.com

NOTICE - CUM - ADDENDUM NO. 3/2021

THIS NOTICE - CUM - ADDENDUM SETS OUT CHANGES TO BE MADE IN THE STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (SAI), SCHEME INFORMATION DOCUMENT (SID) AND KEY INFORMATION MEMORANDUM (KIM) OF THE SCHEMES OF MAHINDRA MANULIFE MUTUAL FUND

1. Change in Asset Allocation Pattern and Benchmark Index of Mahindra Manulife Multi Cap Badhat Yojana

Investors/ Unitholders are hereby requested to note that, SEBI vide its Circular ref No. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF3/CIR/P/2020/172 dated September 11, 2020 has modified the scheme characteristics of Multi Cap Fund category. Accordingly, in compliance with the requirements of the above mentioned SEBI Circular, the following changes shall be carried out in the Asset Allocation pattern and Benchmark Index of Mahindra Manulife Multi Cap Badhat Yojana, Multi Cap Fund- an open ended equity scheme investing across large cap, mid cap, small cap stocks ("Scheme"):

SID Reference	Existing Provisions			Revised Provisions			
	Instruments	Indicative Allocation (% of assets)	Risk Profile	Instruments	Indicative Allocation (% of assets)	Risk Profile	
How will the scheme allocate its assets?@	Under normal circumstances the asset allocation pattern will be:	Minimum	Maximum	High/ Medium/ Low	Minimum	Maximum	High/ Medium/ Low
Equity and Equity related Securities^	75	100	High	Equity and Equity related Securities^ of which	75	100	High
Debt and Money Market Securities^ (including CBLO, Reverse Repo and units of liquid mutual fund schemes)	0	25	Low to Medium	(i) Large Cap Companies*	25	50	High
^Including derivative instruments to the extent of 50% of the Net Assets of the Scheme. Investment in derivatives shall be for hedging, portfolio balancing and such other purposes as may be permitted from time to time under the Regulations and subject to guidelines issued by SEBI/RBI from time to time.				(ii) Mid Cap Companies**	25	50	High
				(iii) Small Cap Companies***	25	50	High
				Debt and Money Market Securities^ (including CBLO, Reverse Repo and units of liquid mutual fund schemes)	0	25	Low to Medium
@For the purpose of these definition, the list of stocks prepared by AMFI in this regard will be adopted.				^Including derivative instruments to the extent of 50% of the Net Assets of the Scheme. Investment in derivatives shall be for hedging, portfolio balancing and such other purposes as may be permitted from time to time under the Regulations and subject to guidelines issued by SEBI/RBI from time to time.			
				*Definition of Large Cap Companies: 1 st - 100 th company in terms of full Market Capitalization.			
				**Definition of Mid Cap Companies: 101 st - 250 th company in terms of full Market Capitalization.			
How will the scheme benchmark its performance?@	Nifty 500 TRI Index			***Definition of Small Cap Companies: 251 st company onwards in terms of full Market Capitalization.			
				For the purpose of these definition, the list of stocks prepared by AMFI in this regard will be adopted.			
				The list of stocks to determine Large Cap, Mid Cap and Small Cap companies will be decided on a half yearly basis post release of the updated list of stocks by AMFI every six months which is based on the average full market capitalization data of the previous six months of the stocks as on the end of June and December of each year. In case of deviation, the portfolio of the Scheme would be rebalanced to bring it in line with the updated list within one month from the date of release of the updated list of stocks by AMFI.			
Justification of Benchmark	The Nifty 500, is a well diversified index, representing 96.1% of the free float market capitalization of the stocks listed on NSE as on March 29, 2019. It is consistent with the investment objective of the Scheme. It also covers majority of the sectors where the portfolio might be constructed by the fund manager.			The Trading Window for dealing in Equity Shares of the Company has already been closed and the same shall re-open 48 hours after the above Financial Results are made public.			
				The notice can be accessed on the websites of the Company (www.sumedhafiscal.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). For Sumedha Fiscal Services Ltd. Deb Kumar Setty Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Place : Kolkata Date : 29.1.2021			
				The notice can be accessed on the websites of the Company (www.sumedhafiscal.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). For Sumedha Fiscal Services Ltd. Deb Kumar Setty Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Place : Kolkata Date : 29.1.2021			

@All other terms and conditions under this section in the existing SID of the Scheme which are not mentioned herein will remain unchanged.

Unitholders are requested to note that the above modifications in the features of the Scheme, are not considered to be a change in the fundamental attributes of the Scheme, in terms of regulation 18(15A) of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 1996.

Unitholders are also requested to note that:

- The Scheme is in compliance with the aforesaid revised asset allocation effective January 27, 2021;
- The Board of Directors of Mahindra Manulife Investment Management Private Limited (Formerly known as Mahindra Asset Management Company Private Limited), Investment Manager to Mahindra Manulife Mutual Fund ("Fund") and Mahindra Manulife Trustee Private Limited (Formerly known as Mahindra Trustee Company Private Limited), Trustee to the Fund have approved the change in the Benchmark of the Scheme. The revision in the Benchmark as stated above shall be effective from February 1, 2021.

The relevant sections of the SID and KIM of the Scheme shall stand suitably modified to the extent mentioned herein above.

2. Norms regarding holding of liquid assets in open ended debt schemes

Investors/Unitholders are requested to note that in terms of the requirements of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF3/CIR/P/2020/229 dated November 6, 2020, all the existing open ended debt schemes (except Mahindra Manulife Overnight Fund and Mahindra Manulife Liquid Fund) of the Fund shall hold at least 10% of its net assets in liquid assets with effect from February 1, 2021. For this purpose, "liquid assets" shall include Cash, Government Securities, T-bills and Repo on Government Securities. Further, in case, the exposure in such liquid assets/ securities falls below the mandated threshold mentioned above, the AMC shall ensure compliance with the abovementioned requirement before making any further investments.

Pursuant to the above, necessary changes will be carried out at relevant places of the SID/KIM of all the existing open ended debt schemes (except Mahindra Manulife Overnight Fund and Mahindra Manulife Liquid Fund) of the Fund, as applicable.

3. Addition to the list of Official Point of Acceptance of Transactions ('OPATs') for the schemes of the Fund

Investors / Unit holders are advised to take note of additions of the following Investor Service Centre (ISCs) of Mahindra Manulife Investment Management Pvt. Ltd. (formerly known as Mahindra Asset Management Company Private Limited), as OPATs for the schemes of the Fund.

Location	Address	Effective Date
Kanpur	Office No. 411, 4th Floor, Kan Chambers Civil Lines, Kanpur-208001	February 1, 2021
Mumbai	103, Veena Chambers, 21, Dalal Street, Opp. BSE Building, Fort, Mumbai- 400001	

4. Introduction of Pause SIP facility in Mahindra Manulife Focused Equity Yojana

Investors/unitholders are requested to note that it has been decided to introduce 'Pause SIP Facility' under Mahindra Manulife Focused Equity Yojana, an open ended equity scheme investing in maximum 30 stocks across market caps (i.e Multi Cap) ('Scheme') of the Fund under the SIP facility of the Scheme. With the Pause SIP facility, investors shall be able to temporarily pause, by default 3 SIP installments under Monthly frequency and 1 instalment under Quarterly frequency, as applicable (at a folio level). Upon completion of the default Pause SIP period, the SIP installments would re-start automatically. Pause SIP facility under the Scheme shall be available to investors w.e.f. **February 1, 2021**.

The terms and conditions of Pause SIP Facility are as follows:

- Under this Facility, investor has an option to temporarily pause their registered SIP by submitting the prescribed form at any of the Official Points of Acceptance (OPATs) of the Fund or by submitting an application through the online transaction portal available on the Fund's website viz., www.mahindramanulife.com.
- Pause SIP Facility request should be submitted at least 15 calendar days prior to the next SIP instalment date.
- Investors availing this facility can pause their SIPs for a fixed 3 (three) consecutive instalments for SIPs registered with Monthly frequency and 1 (one) instalment for SIPs registered with Quarterly frequency.
- In case a Pause SIP request is received for a SIP registered with multiple dates, then the Pause SIP Facility will be applicable to the succeeding 3 instalments (in case of monthly frequency) / 1 instalment (in case of quarterly frequency), subject to compliance with the other terms & conditions of this facility. Please refer the illustration below.

Illustration: If a SIP (with monthly frequency) is registered through single SIP registration form with 4 multiple dates viz., 1st, 10th, 15th & 20th of every month and a Pause SIP request is received by 10th of May then the Pause SIP will be applied for the 3 instalments falling after 15 days from the Pause SIP request date viz., 1st June, 10th June & 15th June.
- If the SIP Pause period coincides with the trigger period of the SIP Top-Up facility, the SIP instalment amount post completion of the SIP Pause period would be inclusive of the Top-Up amount. For e.g. SIP instalment amount prior to Pause period is Rs. 5,000/- and Top-Up amount is Rs. 1,000/- and if the Pause period is completed after the Top-Up trigger date, then the SIP instalment amount post completion of Pause period shall be Rs. 6,000/-.
- Pause SIP facility will not be available for the SIPs sourced/ registered through Post Dated Cheques, MF Utilities India Pvt. Ltd. ("MFUI"), Stock Exchange Platforms of NSE & BSE and Channel partner platforms.
- Pause SIP facility once registered cannot be cancelled.
- In case of discrepancies in the details provided in the form and the details registered with Mahindra Manulife Investment Management Private Limited (Formerly known as Mahindra Asset Management Company Pvt. Ltd.) ("the AMC") or in case of ambiguity, the AMC has the right to reject the application.
- The AMC reserves the right to change / modify the terms and conditions of the Pause SIP Facility or withdraw the facility at a later date.

All other terms and conditions of SIP facility shall remain unchanged.

This notice-cum-addendum shall form an integral part of the SIDs / KIMs of the eligible schemes of the Fund as amended from time to time and shall override the conflicting provisions, if any in this regard.

All the other provisions of the SIDs and KIMs of the eligible schemes except as specifically modified herein above remain unchanged.

For Mahindra Manulife Investment Management Private Limited
 (Formerly known as Mahindra Asset Management Company Pvt. Ltd.)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: January 29, 2021

Sd/-
 Authorised Signatory

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

SAMTEX FASHIONS LIMITED
 CIN No.: L17112UP1993PLC022479
 Regd. Office: Kharsa No. 62, D1/3 Industrial Area, Rajarampur, Sikandrabad, Bulandshahr, UP-203205
 Corporate Office: Unit No.137, DLF Prime Tower, F-Block, Okhla Phase-1, Delhi-110020
 Website: www.samtexfashions.com
 Phone: 01149025972
 E-mail: samtex.compliance@gmail.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday 12th February, 2021 at 4.00 PM at the Corporate Office at New Delhi, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Third quarter ended 31st December, 2020.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's Website at www.samtexfashions.com and may be accessed on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 29th January, 2021

For Samtex Fashions Limited
 Sd/-
 ATUL MITTAL
 Chairman & Managing Director

SUMEDHA
 adding values to value

SUMEDHA FISCAL SERVICES LTD.
 CIN : L70101WB1989PLC047465

Registered Office: 6A, Geetanjali, 8B, Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071, Tel - 91 33 2229 8936/6758/3237/4473 Fax - 91 33 2226 4140 / 2265 5830
 Email - investors@sumedhafiscal.com
 Website - www.sumedhafiscal.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Wednesday, the February 10, 2021**, inter alia, to consider the **Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd Quarter as well as Nine Months ended December 31, 2020**.

The Trading Window for dealing in Equity Shares of the Company has already been closed and the same shall re-open 48 hours after the above Financial Results are made public.

The notice can be accessed on the websites of the Company (www.sumedhafiscal.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). For Sumedha Fiscal Services Ltd. Deb Kumar Setty Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Place : Kolkata Date : 29.1.2021

By order of the Board
 For PG Electroplast Limited
 Sd/-
 Sanchay Dubey
 Company Secretary
 Place: Greater Noida
 Date: January 29, 2021

Vaibhav Global Limited
 Regd. Off.: K-6B, Fateh Tiba, Adarsh Nagar, Jaipur-302004;
 Tel: 91-141-2601020; Fax: 91-141-2605077; CIN: L36911RJ1989PLC004945;
 E-Mail: investor_relations@vaibhavglobal.com; Website: www.vaibhavglobal.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year to Date Ended 31st December, 2020
 (₹ in lacs, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Year to date ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	72,496.07	56,326.69	187,418.53
2	Other Income	364.23	358.93	1,078.41
3	Total Income	72,860.30	56,685.62	188,496.94
4	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities (before tax and exceptional items)	11,588.06	8,181.73	27,198.23
5	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before tax (after exceptional items)	11,588.06	8,181.73	27,198.23
6	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax (after exceptional items)	9,232.38	6,555.55	21,575.38
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,268.29	7,651.08	21,152.32
8	Equity Share Capital	3,250.66	3,210.90	3,250.66
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
i) Basic EPS		28.52	20.16	66.65
ii) Diluted EPS		27.85	19.60	65.08

Notes:

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 and year to date for the period from 01st April, 2020 to 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th January, 2021.
- These unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") listed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
- Current tax includes minimum alternate tax (MAT), wherever applicable and deferred tax includes MAT credit entitlement.
- Key numbers of standalone financial results of the Parent Company, i.e., Vaibhav Global Limited are as under: (₹ in lacs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date ended
	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income	13,110.75	12,651.77	32,989.60	
Profit before tax	1,365.77	513.96	2,785.92	
Total Comprehensive Income	1,286.60	413.54	2,583.52	

- The unaudited consolidated financial results include the financial results of the Parent Company and the financial results of the following subsidiaries and step down subsidiaries (collectively referred as "the Group"):
 - VGL Retail Ventures Limited, Mauritius (formerly Genoa Jewelers Ltd)
 - Shop TJC Limited, UK (formerly The Jewellery Channel Limited)
 - Shop LC Global Inc., USA
 - STS Gems Limited, Hong Kong
 - PI. STS Bali, Indonesia
 - STS (Guangzhou) Trading Limited, China
 - STS Jewels Inc, USA
 - STS Gems Thai Limited, Thailand
 - STS Gems Limited, Japan
 - Vaibhav Vistar Limited, India (incorporated on 02nd December, 2020)
 - Vaibhav Lifestyle Limited, India (incorporated on 05th December, 2020)
- The Company has allotted 79,254 and 231,541 equity shares of ₹ 10/- each for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 and year to date for the period from 1st April, 2020 to 31st December, 2020 respectively, under the Company's Employees Stock Option Scheme-2006 (As Amended) through Vaibhav Global Employee Stock Option Welfare Trust at exercise price ranging from ₹ 126.35 to ₹ 812.94.
- Item exceeding 10% of total expenditure (included in other expenses - administrative and selling expenses)

(₹ in lacs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2020
Packing and distribution charges	7,051.67	4,780.83	17,728.03	
Content and Broadcasting expenses	6,415.96	5,475.96	17,424.30	

- In earlier years, the Parent Company had received a notice from the Income Tax Department under Section 148 of the Income Tax Act, 1961. Honorable High Court had granted stay order on the Company's petition. Based upon the nature and external expert opinion obtained by the Company, the management does not expect any liability to arise out of it.
- The Board of Directors of the Parent Company has declared interim dividend of ₹ 7.50/- per fully paid up equity share of ₹ 10/- each. The Company has fixed Saturday, 6th February, 2021 as the 'record date' for payment of interim dividend on equity shares for the financial year 2020-21. The said interim dividend will be credited/ dispatched to the respective equity shareholders within 30 days of the declaration of dividend. In addition to the above interim dividend of ₹ 7.50/-, interim dividends aggregating ₹ 10/- per share were declared and paid for nine months ended 31st December, 2020. Hence total interim dividends of ₹ 17.50/- have been declared during the said period.
- In the previous quarter, Shop LC Global Inc. (USA) (Company's indirect subsidiary) had availed \$48.07 lacs (₹ 3,536.46 lacs) at 1% interest under Paycheck Protection Program ("PPP") of US Small Business Administration (SBA) under CARES Act of USA. Under SBA guidelines, this can be forgiven subject to conditions, pending which it is classified as borrowings.
- Group operates in single business segment i.e. Fashion Jewellery and Life Style Products.

12. Above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.vaibhavglobal.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Sunil Agrawal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00061142
 Place: Austin
 Date: 29th January, 2021

कश्मीर घाटी में शीतलहर का प्रकोप बढ़ा

श्रीनगर, 29 जनवरी (भाषा)। श्रीनगर में पारा दो डिग्री और नीचे लुढ़क गया जबकि घाटी के अधिकतर क्षेत्रों में न्यूनतम तापमान शून्य से दस डिग्री सेल्सियस नीचे रहने के कारण कश्मीर में शुक्रवार को शीतलहर का प्रकोप और बढ़ गया। अधिकारियों ने यह जानकारी दी। उनके अनुसार श्रीनगर में पारा शून्य से 7.7 डिग्री सेल्सियस नीचे पहुंच गया है। एक दिन पहले न्यूनतम तापमान शून्य से 5.6 डिग्री सेल्सियस नीचे दर्ज किया गया था। यानी इसमें दो डिग्री सेल्सियस की गिरावट आई है। अधिकारियों के अनुसार उत्तरी कश्मीर में बारामूला के गुलमर्ग स्क्रीज स्थल पर न्यूनतम तापमान शून्य से 11.3 डिग्री नीचे रहा जो उसकी पिछली रात के तापमान शून्य से 13.4 डिग्री नीचे से अधिक है।

दक्षिण कश्मीर में पहलामा पर्यटन स्थल पर पारा शून्य के 12 डिग्री नीचे तक चला गया जो उसकी पिछली रात के तापमान शून्य से 12.3 डिग्री नीचे से थोड़ा अधिक है। कुपवाड़ा में न्यूनतम तापमान शून्य से तीन डिग्री और कोकरनाग में शून्य से 11.4 डिग्री नीचे दर्ज किया गया। पारं में गिरावट से जलाशयों में तथा घाटी के कई क्षेत्रों में पेयजल आपूर्ति लाइनों में पानी बर्फ बन गया है।

श्रीनगर, 29 जनवरी (भाषा)। श्रीनगर में पारा दो डिग्री और नीचे लुढ़क गया जबकि घाटी के अधिकतर क्षेत्रों में न्यूनतम तापमान शून्य से दस डिग्री सेल्सियस नीचे रहने के कारण कश्मीर में शुक्रवार को शीतलहर का प्रकोप और बढ़ गया। अधिकारियों ने यह जानकारी दी। उनके अनुसार श्रीनगर में पारा शून्य से 7.7 डिग्री सेल्सियस नीचे पहुंच गया है। एक दिन पहले न्यूनतम तापमान शून्य से 5.6 डिग्री सेल्सियस नीचे दर्ज किया गया था। यानी इसमें दो डिग्री सेल्सियस की गिरावट आई है। अधिकारियों के अनुसार उत्तरी कश्मीर में बारामूला के गुलमर्ग स्क्रीज स्थल पर न्यूनतम तापमान शून्य से 11.3 डिग्री नीचे रहा जो उसकी पिछली रात के तापमान शून्य से 13.4 डिग्री नीचे से अधिक है।

दक्षिण कश्मीर में पहलामा पर्यटन स्थल पर पारा शून्य के 12 डिग्री नीचे तक चला गया जो उसकी पिछली रात के तापमान शून्य से 12.3 डिग्री नीचे से थोड़ा अधिक है। कुपवाड़ा में न्यूनतम तापमान शून्य से तीन डिग्री और कोकरनाग में शून्य से 11.4 डिग्री नीचे दर्ज किया गया। पारं में गिरावट से जलाशयों में तथा घाटी के कई क्षेत्रों में पेयजल आपूर्ति लाइनों में पानी बर्फ बन गया है।

रंता फाइनेंस एंड लॉजिंग लिमिटेड
(पूर्व में रंता होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड लिफ्ट)
(CIN: L67120D1981PLC01144)
पंजी. कार्यालय: 324ए, अणु तल, अदवालय ब्लाक, सेक्टर-14 रोड, नई दिल्ली-110085
E-mail: info@ritaholdings.in
ritaholdings@rediffmail.com
Website: www.ritaholdings.in
Ph: 011-27860681

सूचना
सेबी (सूचीयन दिवस एवं उद्घाटन अंश) विनियमन, 2015 के अनुपालन में एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सोमवार, 08 फरवरी, 2021 को 10:30 बजे शाम को कंपनी के वित्तिक कक्षाओं में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के अलावे निम्न प्रश्नों पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे: क) 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के अर्न्तक्षेत्र स्टैटिस्टिकल विवरण ब) अल्पकाल की अनुमति से यदि कोई अन्य व्यवसाय इस सूचना में शामिल जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.ritaholdings.in) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के लिये तथा उसकी ओर से निम्न फाइनेंस एंड लॉजिंग लिमिटेड (पूर्व में रंता होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड लिफ्ट) स्थान: नई दिल्ली
पवन कुमार मिश्र (निदेशक)
DIN: 00974265

BEFORE DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL - III, DELHI
Notice under Section 19(4) of the Recovery of Debts Due to Banks and Financial Institutions Act, 1993 read with Rule 12 & 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure) Rules, 1993) in the matter of

CANARA BANK (SYNDICATE BANK) Applicant
MR. MOHD ANJUM & ORS. Defendants
D-1, MR. MOHD ANJUM & ORS. Defendants
S/O Sh. Gohar Wahabud
1214, Abadul Fazl Enclave, Part-I, Sheehan Bagh, Jangra Nagar, New Delhi-110025
D-2 MRS. SHABEEN PRAVEEN
W/O. At. Anwar
C-148, Abadul Fazl Enclave, Part-I, Sheehan Bagh, Jangra Nagar, New Delhi-110025
D-3 MRS. PUSHPA PUSHPA PVT. LTD. (JAMNAPUR GROUP/Builder & Developers)
REGISTERED OFFICE: A-165, Second Floor, Mandawali Fazalpur, Ganga Ram Gali, New Delhi-110029
D-4 M/S VOCATIONAL EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION Regd. Office: Plot No. 8, Sector 19/2, Greater Noida, U.P. 201301
S/O. Jitendra Kumar, Noida, U.P. 201301
D-5 M/S VOCATIONAL EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION Regd. Office: Plot No. 8, Sector 19/2, Greater Noida, U.P. 201301
S/O. Jitendra Kumar, Noida, U.P. 201301
Whereas the above named applicant has instituted a case against you and whereas it has been shown to the satisfaction of the Tribunal that it is not possible to serve you an ordinary way. Therefore, this notice is given by advertisement directed you to make appearance in this Tribunal on 06.03.2021 at 10.30 AM.

SEASONS FURNISHINGS LIMITED
CIN - L36101DL1999PLC039238
Regd. Office: 84, Ground Floor, Ring Road, Rajpat Nagar - III, New Delhi - 110024
E-mail: cs@seasonsfurnishings.com
Website: www.seasonsfurnishings.com
Phone No. 0120-4160126

Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on **Monday the 08th February, 2021** inter-alia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended as on 31st December, 2020.

सोमल फाइनेंस कांपोरेशन लि.
CIN: L65921WB1993PLC060507
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
E-mail: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

सूचना
सेबी (आपूर्ति) के सूचीकरण एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ प्रति वित्तियम 29 के अनुपालन में एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और तीन माहों के लिए कंपनी के अर्न्तक्षेत्र विवरण पर विचार और अनुमोदन के लिये कंपनी के निदेशक बोर्ड की बैठक बुधवार, 5 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी। इस सूचना में दी गई जानकारी की वेबसाइट www.somdatfin.com और शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

अंसल बिल्डवेल लि.
(आइएसओ 9001:2008 प्रमाणित कंपनी)
CIN No. L45201DL1983PLC017225
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 118, उत्तरी प्रथम तल, प्रकाश चौक मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001 फोन: 23305051, 23305052, फैक्स: 91-11-23110639, 23309550, ईमेल: info@ansalabi.com वेबसाइट: www.ansalabi.com

सूचना
एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं और प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम) विनियमन 2015 के अधिनियम 29 एफ के अनुपालन में, कंपनी को निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक बुधवार, 14 फरवरी, 2021 को कार्यालय रुम, 118, यूएफएफ, प्रकाशचौक मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001 में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह के स्टैटिस्टिकल एवं समेकित, अर्न्तक्षेत्र विवरण पर विचार कर उसे अनुमोदित किया जाएगा। यह जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.ansalabi.com के साथ मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

अंसल बिल्डवेल लि. के लिए हस्ता./- (अशोक बाबु) वरि. वी.पी. एवं कंपनी सचिव FCS No. 1/2328

शालीमार पेंट्स लिमिटेड
संकेत: L24222HR1902PLC065611
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: स्टेनले स्टोर, बूथ नंबर 50, सेक्टर-32, मुद्राग्राम (विद्यमान)-122001
वेबसाइट: www.shalimarpaints.com ईमेल: askus@shalimarpaints.com

सूचना
एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिभूति एवं विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीयन दिवस एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम) विनियमन 2015 के अनुपालन में एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक बुधवार, 12 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के अलावे निम्न प्रश्नों पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे: क) 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के अर्न्तक्षेत्र स्टैटिस्टिकल विवरण ब) अल्पकाल की अनुमति से यदि कोई अन्य व्यवसाय इस सूचना में शामिल जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.shalimarpaints.com) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

अंसल प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड
(CIN: L40109UP1936PLC048200)
पंजी. कार्यालय: हाउस नं. 304, आजादपुरा, ललितपुर-284403 (उ.प्र.)
वेबसाइट: www.anandprojects.com, टेली. नं. +91 9891067472

सूचना
सेबी (सूचीयन दिवस एवं उद्घाटन अंश) विनियमन, 2015 के अनुपालन में एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक बुधवार, 12 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के अलावे निम्न प्रश्नों पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे: क) 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के अर्न्तक्षेत्र स्टैटिस्टिकल विवरण ब) अल्पकाल की अनुमति से यदि कोई अन्य व्यवसाय इस सूचना में शामिल जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.anandprojects.com) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के लिये तथा उसकी ओर से
हस्ता./- सुरेंद्र कुमार शर्मा (कंपनी सचिव) एम. नं. एफ-5737

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
6, सुधा नगर, सिद्ध विमल केमरा एम.जी. रोड, आगरा-282002, फोन: 0562252955 E-mail: agr@federalbank.co.in

PREMIER POLYFILM LTD.
Regd. Office: 305, III Floor, Elite House, 36, Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extn., Zamroodpur, New Delhi, 110048
CIN: L25209DL1992PLC049590, Phone : 011-29246481
Email: compliance.officer@premierpoly.com, Website: www.premierpoly.com

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a Meeting of Board of Directors of the company will be held on **Tuesday, 09th February, 2021 at 11.30 A.M.** at Registered Office of the company at 305, III Floor, Elite House, 36, Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, Zamroodpur, New Delhi 110048 to consider and approve Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

Further, trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company by the Insiders, as defined under the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 is closed from Friday, 01st January, 2021 to Thursday, 11th February, 2021 (both days inclusive). The notice is available on the Company's website www.Premierpoly.com and also on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

कामा होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L92199DL2000PLC104779)
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 2 गैलेरी, डीएलएफ मयूर विहार, मुंबई संख्या 236 व 237, द्वितीय तल, मयूर प्लेस, नोएडा लिंक रोड, मयूर विहार फेज 1 एक्सटेंशन, दिल्ली-110091
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ब्लॉक सी, सेक्टर 15, गुरुग्राम-122003
दूरभाष संख्या: (+91-124) 4354400 • फैक्स: (+91-124) 4354500
ईमेल: info@kamaholdings.com • वेबसाइट: www.kamaholdings.com

सूचना
भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं और प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम) विनियमन, 2015 के अनुपालन में एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कामा होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सोमवार, 8 फरवरी 2021 को, अन्य बातों के अतिरिक्त, 31 दिसंबर 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह के अर्न्तक्षेत्र विवरण पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन हेतु आयोजित की जाएगी। इस सूचना में दी गई जानकारी की वेबसाइट www.kamaholdings.com एवं स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

लेमन ट्री होटल्स लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L74899DL1992PLC049022)
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एरेंट संख्या 6, एरोसिटी रोड/एरोसिटी डिस्ट्रिक्ट, नई दिल्ली-110037
दूरभाष: +91-11-4605 0101; फैक्स: +91-11-4605 0110
ईमेल: sectdepl@lemontreehotels.com
वेबसाइट: www.lemontreehotels.com

सूचना
सेबी (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम) विनियमन, 2015 के अनुपालन में एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक सोमवार, 9 फरवरी 2021 को, अन्य विषयों के अतिरिक्त, 31 दिसंबर 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह हेतु कंपनी के अर्न्तक्षेत्र विवरण पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन हेतु आयोजित की जाएगी। यह जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.lemontreehotels.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज, जहाँ कंपनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध हैं, www.nseindia.com एवं www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

जैना स्माल फाइनेंस बैंक
मुख्य कार्यालय : जैना स्माल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड-द फेयरवे, भोम्लू एवं प्रथम तल, से. नं. 10/1, 11/2 एवं 12/2बी, ऑफ डोमलु, कोयामगला इनर सिटी रोड, इंजीनीयर बिजनेस पार्क, चल्लावट्टा, बेंगलुरु-560071

निम्नलिखित कर्जदार अनेक रिमाइंडर भेजने के बावजूद निर्धारित समय-सीमा के भीतर कर्ज अदा करने और स्वर्ण आभूषणों को छुड़ाने में असफल रहे हैं। नौचे सूचीबद्ध कर्जदारों द्वारा कथित ऋण खातों के तहत प्लेज्ड स्वर्ण गहने/आभूषण 18.12.2021 को 10.30 बजे प्रातः हमारी शाखा परिसर में सार्वजनिक/ऑनलाइन/निजी नीलामी द्वारा बेचे जाएंगे। इच्छुक भागीदारों से निवेदन है कि वे शाखा से सम्पर्क करें। बैंक को बिना कोई कारण बताये किसी भी संविदा को स्वीकार या अस्वीकार करने का अधिकार है। कृपया ध्यान दें कि यदि निचामी उसी दिन नहीं सम्पन्न हो जाता है तो इसे उसी दिन सम्पन्न एवं शर्तों पर अगले दिन बेचा जाएगा। यदि ग्राहक मृत हो जाता है तो नीलामी से सम्बन्धित सभी शर्तें उभरती नामितो/विधिक उत्तराधिकारों के लिए प्रयोज्य होंगी। एतद्वारा कर्जदार को नीलामी उभरने से पूर्व अद्यतन ब्याज एवं अन्य सभी कर्ज अदा करने के लिए अधिसूचित किया जाता है जिसमें असफल रहने पर प्लेज्ड स्वर्ण आभूषणों की बिक्री कर दी जाएगी और वकाया, यदि कोई हो, ब्याज एवं लागत सहित वसूल किया जाएगा। नियमों एवं शर्तों तथा पृष्ठताछ के लिए शाखा से सम्पर्क करें। शाखा पता के विवरण हेतु www.janabank.com देखें।

क्र.सं.	ऋण खाता सं.	कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार का नाम	प्लेज्ड स्वर्ण आभूषणों का कुल भार
1	30808730000015	लक्ष्मी/अनोखे लाल	13.94
2	302187400000067	विनोद कुमार/तन लाल	9.35
3	32818739879727	सीमा कुमार सुमन/राज किशोर रॉय	7.26
4	308087300000258	निमित्त कुमार/योगेश्वर	17.15
5	3090873000000235	राम प्रकाश मिश्रा/महेश मिश्रा	11.89
6	302987300000232	राजवीर सिंह/सुरभानु सिंह	71.53
7	302187384870074	मनीषा आर/माही लाल	4.90
8	3021873000000664	मौजत कौर प्रीतन सिंह/प्रायग	26.25
9	302187300000140	सीमा शंकर/हरी	7.47
10	3080873000001975	आशा सुभाष/लीलू गज	4.21
11	344087300000675	वृंदेश कुमार/ओमप्रकाश शाह	5.00

तिथि : 29.01.2021
स्थान : उत्तर प्रदेश
जैना स्माल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड

राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि अधिनियम के तहत नई दिल्ली पौड, नई दिल्ली कंपनी अधिनियम (सीएफ) सं. 06/एनडी/2021 के साथ संशोधित कंपनी अधिनियम (सीएफ) सं. 91/एनडी/2020
बैंक
बैंक के माध्यम से: एसीएस कम्प्यूटर्स लिमिटेड, जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 458-1/16, सोहन रोड, अणु तल, मुद्राग्राम-122001, हरियाणा
बैंक के माध्यम से: एसीएस कम्प्यूटर्स लिमिटेड, जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 458-1/16, सोहन रोड, अणु तल, मुद्राग्राम-122001, हरियाणा
बैंक के माध्यम से: एसीएस कम्प्यूटर्स लिमिटेड, जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 458-1/16, सोहन रोड, अणु तल, मुद्राग्राम-122001, हरियाणा

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

इन्डप्रथम मेडिकल कॉरपोरेशन लिमिटेड
(सी. आई. एन. : L22222DL1992PLC039658)
पंजी. कार्यालय: 19वीं फ्लोर, हाइड्रो-बुन्दनगर रोड, पी.ओ. नुसरावली, जिला बुन्देलखंड, उत्तर प्रदेश-203408
फैक्स: 203408, टेलीफोन: 203408, मोबाइल: 203408, ईमेल: info@apollohospitals.com, वेबसाइट: www.apollohospitals.com

सूचना
सेबी (सूचीयन दिवस एवं उद्घाटन अंश) विनियमन, 2015 (‘एनओटीआर’) के अनुपालन में एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक बुधवार, 9 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के अलावे निम्न प्रश्नों पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे: क) 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के अर्न्तक्षेत्र स्टैटिस्टिकल विवरण ब) अल्पकाल की अनुमति से यदि कोई अन्य व्यवसाय इस सूचना में शामिल जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.apollohospitals.com) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

आरएसीएल गिअरटेक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L34300DL1983PLC016136)
पंजी. कार्यालय: 15वीं फ्लोर, इन्डिया कॉर्पोरेट टावर, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019
फोन: +91-11-66155129, +91-120-4588500, फैक्स नं.: +91-120-4588513
E-Mail: investor@raclgeartech.com, Website: www.raclgeartech.com

पंजी. कार्यालय: 15वीं फ्लोर, इन्डिया कॉर्पोरेट टावर, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019
फोन: +91-11-66155129, +91-120-4588500, फैक्स नं.: +91-120-4588513
E-Mail: investor@raclgeartech.com, Website: www.raclgeartech.com

फॉलोवर्स	जोड़ना/घटाना का नाम	शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (सी) की सं.	विद्यमान सं.	शेयरों की सं.
0015670	आनंद सत्य बंसल	755	2674508	2674607

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com

एचडीबी बैंक लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L65921WB1993PLC060507)
पंजी. कार्यालय: नगर न्यूप, 2 पी दूरवा रोड, 86 बिल्डिंग, टोपिका रोड (दक्षिण), कोलकाता, पश्चिम बंगाल-70046
ईमेल: compliancesd@gmail.com
वेबसाइट: www.somdatfin.com